Placement

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

compiled by
Team

Neuqua Valley
Lake Park

Lake Zurich
Barrington
Stevenson
Fremd

Minooka
Mundelein
Glenbard North
Bartlett

Maine South
O’Fallon

St. Charles East
Downers Grove South
Jacobs
Sandburg
Naperville North
Waubonsie Valley
Lockport
Prospect

York

Pekin

St. Charles North
South Elgin
Stagg
Edwardsville
Plainfield Central
Glenbrook South
Andrew

Loyola Academy

8 Count Audio
Score

95.38
94.38
94.20
92.86
92.58
92.24
91.98
91.66
91.38
91.12
90.34
89.66
88.58
88.22
88.14
87.88
86.86
86.76
86.64
86.38
86.30
85.86
85.52
85.46
83.98
83.48
83.44
81.02
80.98
79.30

Compiled by 8 Count Audio

Unofficial
Category

lyrical
jazz
hip hop
jazz
lyrical
pom
jazz
lyrical
pom
lyrical
kick
lyrical
lyrical
lyrical
jazz
jazz
lyrical
lyrical
jazz+hh
lyrical
jazz
lyrical
jazz
lyrical
jazz
lyrical
lyrical
pom
jazz
pom

Change from Change from

Sectional

Score
-2.55
-1.65
+3.70
+2.16
-5.05
+3.27
-2.32
+2.76
-1.75
-1.65
+0.54
+0.09
-2.29
-1.11
-1.39
-5.15
-7.61
-8.27
-1.66
-5.82
-1.50
-1.67
-1.88
-5.24
-6.62
-6.55

-11.19
-6.18
-3.62
-5.23

1A Sectional
Rank

+1
+1
+13



