	compiled by	8 Count Audio			
Placement	Team	Score	Unofficial Category	Change from Sectional Score	Change from 1A Sectional Rank
1st	Neuqua Valley	95.38	lyrical	-2.55	+1
2nd	Lake Park	94.38	jazz	-1.65	+1
3rd	Lake Zurich	94.20	hip hop	+3.70	+13
4th	Barrington	92.86	jazz	+2.16	+9
5th	Stevenson	92.58	lyrical	-5.05	-4
6th	Fremd	92.24	pom	+3.27	+16
7th	Minooka	91.98	jazz	-2.32	
8th	Mundelein	91.66	lyrical	+2.76	+15
9th	Glenbard North	91.38	pom	-1.75	-1
10th	Bartlett	91.12	lyrical	-1.65	
11th	Maine South	90.34	kick	+0.54	+7
12th	O'Fallon	89.66	lyrical	+0.09	+7
13th	St. Charles East	88.58	lyrical	-2.29	-1
14th	<b>Downers Grove South</b>	88.22	lyrical	-1.11	+7
15th	Jacobs	88.14	jazz	-1.39	+5
16th	Sandburg	87.88	jazz	-5.15	-7
17th	Naperville North	86.86	lyrical	-7.61	-11
18th	Waubonsie Valley	86.76	lyrical	-8.27	-14
19th	Lockport	86.64	jazz+hh	-1.66	+5
20th	Prospect	86.38	lyrical	-5.82	-9
21st	York	86.30	jazz	-1.50	+4
22nd	Pekin	85.86	lyrical	-1.67	+4
23rd	St. Charles North	85.52	jazz	-1.88	+4
24th	South Elgin	85.46	lyrical	-5.24	-11
25th	Stagg	83.98	jazz	-6.62	-10
26th	Edwardsville	83.48	lyrical	-6.55	-9
27th	Plainfield Central	83.44	lyrical	-11.19	-22
28th	<b>Glenbrook South</b>	81.02	pom	-6.18	
29th	Andrew	80.98	jazz	-3.62	
30th	Loyola Academy	79.30	pom	-5.23	
	Compiled by 8 Count Auc	lio			